
Pricing Schedule/ Bill of Quantities 
 

 

          

Item Description  Qty  Unit Price   Total  

  On Air Studio Equipment       

1 Audio Arts IP12 channel broadcast console 1     

  16 Input faders       

  Microphone inputs 4     

  Digital inputs - AES 4     

  Digital outputs - AES 4     

  Stereo analogue input - balanced 4     

  Stereo analogue output - balanced 4     

  Telco input module- balanced 1     

  
PGM, REC, UTL outputs - AES, Optical and 

Analog 
1     

  Control Room and Studio monitor outputs 1     

  Headphone outputs 3     

  General purpose Interface inputs/outputs 24     

2 Wheatstone console Blade with 8 stereo in/out 1     

3 Denon Professional CD Player with blue tooth 2     

4 Shure SM 7   presenter microphone  4     

5 Yellowtec YT 3205 mic arm with ON Air light 1     

6 Yellowtec YT 3201 anglepoise mic stand  3     

7 Yellowtec YT 3211 Bushing  3     

8 Yellowtec YT 3230 Monitor arm  2     

9 Yellowtec YT 3240 system pole  1     

10 
Yellowtec YT 3245 system pole desktop 

mounting kit 
1     

11 Maestro professional   studio headphones 6     

12 AVT Magic TH6 six-line telephone hybrid  1     

13 Touch screen for hybrid control 1     

14 SFM E808 RAG controller  1     

15 SFM 1006L RAG displays with "Tel" indicator 3     

16 SFM DSC1000 digital studio clock 1     

17 Kali audio Active studio monitor 1     

18 winmedia Digital Production Workstation 1     

  HP 290 G4 MT,15,4GB i5 2TB, W10H 1     

  15-4590,4GB(1x4GB) Non-ECC 1     

  DDR3 1600MHZ SDRAM,500GB 3.5" 1     

  SATA (7,200 Rpm),16x Half Height       

  DVD+/-RW Integrated       

  
Graphics,K+M,Win 7 Pro (64Bit win 8.1 Lic)3y 

NBD 
      



  Configuration and testing       

  32GB Ram 1     

19 Studio Furniture      

  
Custom studio furniture with technical 

equipment rack 
1     

  Studio chairs 4     

20 
Wiring harness - Complete cable assembly for 

mixer and equipment 
1     

21 Installation 1     

  
All cable, connectors, hardware, labour, 

documentation, testing  
      

  and commissioning       

  Total for On Air Studio Equipment 

  

  

  

     

  Production Studio Equipment       

22 Audio Arts IP 12 channel broadcast console 1     

  16 Input faders       

  Microphone inputs 4     

  Digital inputs - AES 8     

  Digital outputs - AES 8     

  Stereo analogue input - balanced 16     

  Stereo analogue output - balanced 16     

  Telco input module- balanced 1     

  
PGM, REC, UTL outputs - AES, Optical and 

Analog 
1     

  Control Room and Studio monitor outputs 1     

  Headphone outputs 4     

  General purpose Interface inputs/outputs 48     

23 Professional CD Player with blue tooth 2     

24 Shure SM 7   Presenter microphone  4     

25 Yellowtec YT 3205 mic arm with ON Air light 1     

26 Yellowtec YT 3201 anglepoise mic stand  3     

27 Yellowtec YT 3211 Bushing  3     

28 Yellowtec YT 3230 Monitor arm  2     

29 Yellowtec YT 3240 system pole  1     

30 
Yellowtec YT 3245 system pole desktop 

mounting kit 
1     

31 Maestro professional   studio headphones 4     

32 SFM simcard adaptor  1     



33 Touch screen for hybrid control 1     

34 SFM E808 RAG controller  1     

35 SFM 1006L RAG displays with "Tel" indicator 3     

36 SFM DSC1000 digital studio clock 1     

37 Kali audio active studio monitor 2     

38 Studio Branding 1     

39 winmedia Digital Production Workstation 1     

  HP 290 G4 MT,15,4GB i5 2TB, W10H       

  15-4590,4GB(1x4GB) Non-ECC       

  DDR3 1600MHZ SDRAM,500GB 3.5"       

  SATA (7,200 Rpm),16x Half Height       

  DVD+/-RW Integrated       

  
Graphics,K+M,Win 7 Pro (64Bit win 8.1 Lic)3y 

NBD 
      

  Configuration and testing       

  32GB Ram 1     

40 Studio Furniture      

  
Custom console with support pedestals and 

technical equipment rack 
1     

  Studio high back chairs with armrest 4     

          

41 
Wiring harness - Complete cable assembly for 

mixer and equipment 
1     

42 Installation 1     

  
All cable, connectors, hardware, labour, 

documentation, testing  
      

  and commissioning       

  Total for Production Studio Equipment    

         

  
Studio acoustic construction for two 

studios 
      

44 15M2 suspended ceiling  11     

45 Studio Door lock and frame installed 2     

46 Double screwup ceiling  11     

47 1M 475 (Acoustic Damping Material) 11     

48 Paintwork (height 2,64) 6.4 x 3,7 42     

49 Double glazed window (1,5 x 2,5) 3     

50 Aircon installed (15000 BTU) 2     

51 Carpet (6,4 x 3,7) 12     

52 Skirting (6,4 x 3,7) 12     

53 SFM Studio panels (height 2,64) 6.4, x 3,7) 24     



54 Accommodation       

55 Travelling to site (Cala)       

  
Total for Studio acoustic construction for 

two studios 

  

  

  

     

Item Description Qty  Unit Price   Total  

56 
3KVA online Uninterrupted power supply 

(inverter and battery backup) 
1     

57 
Multi simultaneous recording with dual SSD 

caddy 
1     

58 Microphone detection interface 1     

59 Switch POE 4 ports 1     

  
 

      

 

Total for the complete scope of work (Item 1 to 59) 

  

 
 

    VAT   

 

 

 

 

    Grand Total    

 


